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Updated: 4-27-24 

DATE TIME 2024   EVENT LOCATION 

Feb 3 (Sat) 9:30 AM - 12:30 
PM Hands on High Amperage Welding 

Stony Brook Mfg 
652 Scott Avenue 

Calverton, NY 11933 

Feb 4 (Sun) 9 AM - 3 PM Metro Porsche Snowflake Rally 
Start: 

Hauppauge Diner 
525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11786 

Feb 21 (Wed) 7 PM - 9:30 PM First Quarter Club Meeting 
Hauppauge Diner 

525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11786 

March 16 (Sat) 1:00 PM - 4 PM 
Second Annual Cook Off 

Meatballs Forever 
Mike & Barbara's House 

9 Frazer Court 
Greenlawn, NY 11740 

April 21 (Sun) 9:30 AM - 12:30 
PM 

Cars, Cycles, & Coffee CCC 
Nettesheim Museum 

66 Windmill Drive 
Huntington, NY 11743 

May 2 (Thur) 7 PM - 9:30 PM Second Quarter Club Meeting 
Hauppauge Diner 

525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

CANCELLED 9AM - 3 PM Spring Rally TBD 

May 18 (Sat) 9:30 AM - 3 PM 

Spring Dust Off 
1. East End Aotomotive Tour 

Tour: Timeless Classics, East End Restora-
tions, & Marc Lemchen Car Collection 

2. Rally to Restaurant 
3. Brunch TBD 

Tour: 3 Commercial Park 
Quogue, NY 11959 

Brunch: Baby Moon Restaurant 
238 Montauk Highway 

Westhampton Beach, NY 11978 

May 31 - June 2 10AM - 4 PM 
Each Day 

Greenwich Concours 
www.greenwichconcours.com 

Roger Shermin Baldwin Park 
100 Arch Street 

Greenwich, CT  06830 

June 2 (Sun) 9 AM—12 PM Cars & Coffee 
Harborfields Library 

31 broadway 
Greenlawn, NY 11740 

June 9 (Sun) 
Rain Date: 

June 22 (Sat) 
8 AM - 4 PM 

Keels & Wheels By The Bay 
Casual car show with Jaguars, other British 

Marques, and Antique Boats 
Long Island Maritime Museum 
WWW.LIMARITIME.ORG 

88 West Avenue 
West Sayville, NY 11796 

June 23 (Sun) 9 AM - 4 PM 
Jaguar Club of Southern New England 

Concours d'Elegance 
www.jcsne.org 

Lyman Orchard 
South Street Extension 
Middleton, CT 06455 

July 14 (Sun) 9 AM - 3 PM Vintage Rally TBD 

July 20 (Sat) 11 AM—3 PM 
Jags & Gyros 

St Paraskevi Greek Orthodox Shrine Church 
1 Shrine Place 

Greenlawn, NY 11740 
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Events in red type are JDCLI Club sponsored events. 
Events in black are nearby automotive-related events that members may want to attend. 

DATE TIME 2024   EVENT LOCATION 

Aug 30 (Fri) 
Thru 

Sept 2 (Mon) 
9 AM - 5 PM 

Each Day 
Vintage Car Racing Festival at Lime Rock 

www.limerock.com 
Lime Rock Park 

60 White Hollow Road 
Lakeville, CT 06039 

Sept 15 (Sun) 10 AM - 1 PM Fire Island Lighthouse Illumination Tour Fire Island Lighthouse 
Robert Moses State Park 

Sept 20 (Fri) 
Thru 

Sept 22 (Sun) 

10 AM - 4 PM 
Each Day 

British Invasion Car Show Stowe, Vermont 

Sept 21 (Sat) 9 AM - 4 PM Alternative for Children's Rally 
www.alternatives4children.org TBD 

Sept 25 (Wed) 7 PM - 9:30 PM 
Third Quarter Club Meeting 

Vanderbilt Concours/Volunteer Meeting 
Hauppauge Diner 

525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Oct 3 (Thur) 
Thru 

Oct 6 (Sun) 
10 AM - 4 PM 

Each Day Audrain Concours Newport, RI 

Oct 6 (Sun) 
Rain Date: 

Oct 13 (Sun) 
9 AM - 5 PM 

Vanderbilt Concours d'Elegance 
Vanderbilt Estate & Museum 
www.vanderbiltmuseum.org 

To celebrate the connection  with William K. Van-
derbilt's love of the automobile, and to coordinate 
with the staff of the Vanderbilt and our concours, 
period clothing once again will be the order of the 

day 

180 Little Neck Road 
Centerport, NY 114721 

Oct 12 (sAT) 
Rain Date: 

Oct 13 (Sun) 
10 AM - 4 PM 

Vintage European Sports Car  
& Motorcycle Show 

Stony Brook Community Church 
216 Christian Avenue 

Stony Brook, NY  

Nov 3 (Sun) 9 AM - 3 PM Drive & Dine TBD 

Nov 7 (Thur) 7 PM - 9:30 PM 
Fourth Quarter Club Meeting 

Vanderbilt Concours/Volunteer Meeting 
Hauppauge Diner 

525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Dec 8 (Sun) 12 PM - 4 PM Holiday Brunch 
Muttontown Club 

5933 Northern Blvd 
East Norwich, NY 11932 

Dec 14 (Sat) 10 AM - 1 PM 
Wreaths Across America 

Veterans Wreath Laying Ceremony 
www.wreathsacrossamerica.otg 

Long Island National Cemetery 
2040 Wellwood Avenue 
Framingdale, NY 11735 

Aug 10 (Sat) 10 AM - 4 PM Scramble at the Bethpage Polo Matches 
www.meadowbrookpoloclub.com 

Bethpage State Park 
Plainview Road & Manchester Drive 

Sept 8 (Sun) 
Alternate Date:  
Sept 22 (Sun) 

12 PM— 3 PM 
Lunch/Brunch 

& Tour Oheka Castle 
135 West gate Drive 
Huntington, NY 11743 


